

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd An A/c Bill					
Name of the works					
Repair of road from					
Sisun PWD path to					
Roam					
Name of Agency/Institution/Construction					
Vill + P.O. - Halka, Sisun					
App. No - 13/2020-21					
App. Amount - 3,44,53,087.00					
(1,14,48,917.00) for the work					
Date of Start - 03-03-2020					
Date of Completion - 02-03-2021					
Actual Date of completion -					
RECORD ENTRY					
1) Excavation of F/W in					
found in all comp					
Plot - $2 \times 2 \times 7.60 \times 2.30 \times 1.60 = 111.87 \text{ m}^3$					
Retaining wall - $2 \times 4 \times 1.60 \times 2.097 \times 1.60 = 42.95 \text{ m}^3$					
Floor under Deck slab					
$= 2 \times 6.20 \times 0.40 \times 0.25 = 1.24 \text{ m}^3$					
$= 156.06 \text{ m}^3$					
Total Qty 156.058 m ³ 156.06					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contd. of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
1/3) Providing clearing and grading to all sides					
0.50 HECTARE P-10					
@ R. 42,000/ha = R. 21,000					
2/4) Providing laying ready L.B.M. to all sides					
56.91 M ² OTMS P-10					
@ R. 423.4/m ² = R. 24,095.73					
3/4) Providing laying ready L.B.M. to all sides					
522.01 M ² OTMS P-10					
@ R. 43,47.93/m ² = R. 22,700.00					
4/5) Providing and opening drain to all sides					
4293.41 M ² OTMS P-10					
@ R. 41.79/m ² = R. 1,79,424.00					
5/6) Providing and opening tank to all sides					
13874.725 M ² OTMS P-10					
@ R. 14.17/m ² = R. 1,96,605.00					
C.D. = R. 20,71,374.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Quantity of actual measurement				Contractor's rate
	No.	L	B	H	
6/4) Providing and laying marginal road in section					
2300.00 m ² ATMB P- (11)					
@ R. 219.60/m ² = R.					9,67,599.00
7/8) Providing and laying SDBC-do-all comp.					
2367239 m ² ATMB P- (11)					
@ R. 11034.18/m ² = R.					26,12,053.00

8/15) Providing Road marking - do all comp.					
500.00 m ² ATMB P- (11)					
@ R. 735.40/m ² = R.					3,67,700.00

9/17) Providing and fixing logo maintenance board					
02 Nos. ATMB P- (11)					
@ R. 9414.8/No. = R.					18,829.00

10/2) Const. of subgrade & E/ Shoulder - do all comp.					
1650.00 m ² ATMB P- (19)					
@ R. 151.31/m ² = R.					2,49,662.00

C.O. = R. 62,87,167.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					RT. 02, 17, 1.61.00
11/9(iii) Providing and fixing					
Ordinary Kan More do all					
1 Nos. WTMB P- (19)					
@Rs. 2482.03/No. = Rs. 9928.00					
12/9(iii) Providing and fixing					
200mm H.W. do. all comp.					
10.0 Nos. WTMB P- (19)					
@Rs. 652.50/No. = Rs. 6525.00					
13/10/ Providing, lines, Dashes,					
Arrows etc do all comp.					
25.00 m ² WTMB P- (19)					
@Rs. 75.96/m ² = Rs. 1899.00					
14/11(iii) Providing and fixing 600					
mm equilateral triangles do all					
8.0 Nos. WTMB P- (20)					
@Rs. 3397.00/No. = Rs. 27176.00					
15/11(iii) Providing and fixing 600mm					
circular rods do all comp.					
3.0 Nos. WTMB P- (20)					
@Rs. 3536.06/No. = Rs. 10608.00					
C.O. = Rs. 63,43,303.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					(Rs) = Rs. 63,43,303.00
15/11/12) Providing and fixing 600mm x 450mm - do - all					
S.O. No. 871118 P (20)					
@Rs. 3420.70/No. = Rs. 17104.00					
17/12) Providing and fixing					
Brick pillar - do - all					
S.O. No. 871118 P (20)					
@Rs. 514.12/No. = Rs. 15424.00					

18/11) Planting of trees and					
- do - all comp.					
100.00 No. 871118 P (20)					
@Rs. 800.30/No. = Rs. 80030.00					

19/18) Providing Brick Masonry in					
Parapet - do - all comp.					
8.64 m ³ 871118 P (21)					
@Rs. 5548.80/m ³ = Rs. 47942.00					

20/19) Plastering with cement					
mortar - do - all comp.					
60.48 m ² @ 871118 P (21)					
@Rs. 182.90/m ² = Rs. 11062.00					

S.O. = Rs. 65,14,865.00
Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					$\text{SF} = \text{Rt. } 65 \times 11.865 = 00$
21/20/					
Painting two coats on					
new concrete do all work					
175.68 m ²	QVTMB P- (21)				
@ R. 95.64 / m ² = R.					16802.00
22/21/					
Excavation of E/W in					
form - do all work					
156.058 m ³	QVTMB P- (14)				
@ R. 260.59 / m ³ = R.					40,667.00
23/22/					
Providing sand filling					
in form - do all comp.					
2.02 m ³	QVTMB P- (15)				
@ R. 388.41 / m ³ = R.					785.00
24/23/					
Providing PCC in					
form - do all comp.					
22.90 m ³	QVTMB P- (15)				
@ R. 6416.42 / m ³ = R.					146936.00
24/24/					
Providing PCC in open					
form - do all comp.					
101.11					
66.978 m ³	QVTMB P- (16)				
@ R. 6416.42 / m ³ = R.					648764.00

C.O. = R. 73,68,819.00
Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF = RI. = 13,68,819.0
26/25					Providing RCC in
					Sub Structure do all work
66.939 m ³					QVMB P- (16)
					@ RI. 1314.90/m ³ = RI. 889937.0
29/26					Providing RCC in
					Structure do all work
5.66 m ³					QVMB P- (17)
+ 57.68 m ³					QVMB P- (18)
13.34 m ³					@ RI. 1314.90/m ³ = RI. 97,581.00
28/27					Providing RCC in Deck
					Slab do all work
7.372 m ³					QVMB P- (17)
					@ RI. 5965.99/m ³ = RI. 58725.00
29/28					Supplying, fitting, placing
					HYD bar do all work
0.555 m ³					QVMB P- (16)
0.451 m ³					QVMB P- (17)
0.986 m ³					@ RI. 54498.00/m ³ = RI. 53686.00
30/29					Providing and fitting
					JRM do all work
24.08 m ³					QVMB P- (18)
					@ RI. 5548.00/m ³ = RI. 133171.00

C.O. = RI 82,01,919.00

Continuation